
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Friday, 01 Jul 2022 to Sunday, 31 Jul 2022

Fri 01 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Sat 02 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Sun 03 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Mon 04 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Tue 05 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Wed 06 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Thu 07 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Fri 08 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Sat 09 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Sun 10 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Mon 11 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

08:30AM - 08:45AM Week 1

08:40AM - 08:55AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

08:45AM - 09:00AM Term 3 Commences

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM Meeting: Engagement & Wellbeing and Teaching and Learning

Tue 12 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

09:00AM - 03:30PM VCE Teacher PD Day - Logic and Proof

10:15AM - 11:20AM VHAP English - Chestnut Week A

10:36AM - 11:00AM Mobilr Phone Policy for senior students for 15mins of SPD

11:25AM - 12:13PM Middle Years Mobile Phone Briefing (

02:00PM - 02:55PM VHAP English - Black Week A



Wed 13 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

09:15AM - 03:30PM First CLC Day

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM Meeting: PLC whole staff introduction

Thu 14 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

08:00AM - 09:45AM School Improvement Team (SIT) Meeting - Main Staff Room

09:00AM - 03:30PM VCE Teacher PD Day - Graph Theory and Algorithms

09:00AM - 10:00AM Year 10 Immunisations

10:00AM - 11:00AM Tribe Movement

10:30AM - 01:30PM moderation for VCAA

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Fri 15 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

11:25AM - 12:30PM VHAP Maths - Ash Group Week A

Sat 16 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Sun 17 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Mon 18 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

08:40AM - 08:55AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

08:45AM - 09:00AM Week 2

09:00AM - 03:30PM Bastow Literacy Leaders wrkshp 3

09:00AM - 03:30PM VCE Teacher PD Day - Statistics

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM SWPBS Meeting

Tue 19 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

10:15AM - 11:15AM VHAP English - Black Week B

11:25AM - 01:01PM Melbourne Uni Science Roadshow Group 2

01:49PM - 03:25PM Melbourne Uni Science Roadshow Group 3

01:50PM - 02:55PM VHAP English - Chestnut Week B

Wed 20 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC - Lake William Hovell

09:00AM - 10:40AM Melbourne Uni Science Roadshow Group 4

09:30AM - 03:15PM WHS/CSU/GOTAFE Koorie Student Engagement Program

09:30AM - 03:30PM CLC Excursion Semester 2 2022

11:15AM - 12:51PM Melbourne Uni Science Roadshow Group 5

01:49PM - 03:25PM Melbourne Uni Science Roadshow Group 6

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM PLC



Thu 21 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

08:00AM - 09:45AM Leadership Team Meeting - Boardroom

09:00AM - 10:36AM Melbourne Uni Science Roadshow - Year 9

10:00AM - 11:00AM Tribe Movement

11:25AM - 01:01PM Melbourne Uni Science Roadshow Group 1

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM Learning Area Meeting

Fri 22 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

08:30AM - 12:45PM 2023 SEAL Testing

09:00AM - 04:00PM vit - day two of becoming a VIT mentor

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 7 to 10 Boys Netball

09:00AM - 02:30PM Upper Hume Boys Netball

09:00AM - 10:10AM VHAP Maths- Ash Week B

09:30AM - 03:00PM WHS/CSU/GOTAFE Koorie Student Engagement Program

Sat 23 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Sun 24 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

Mon 25 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

08:40AM - 08:55AM Staff Briefing (all staff)

08:45AM - 09:00AM Week 3

08:45AM - 03:00PM Upper Hume 7,8.9,10 Boys and Girls table tennis

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Boys & Girls Table Tennis Yr 7 to 10

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM MYSY & SWPBS Meeting

Tue 26 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

10:15AM - 11:20AM VHAP English - Chestnut Week A

12:00PM - 03:25PM NHW Taste of Health Workshop

12:45PM - 02:45PM Taste in Health NHW workshops 2022

12:45PM - 02:45PM Taste in Health NHW workshops 2022

01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022

02:00PM - 02:55PM VHAP English - Black Week A

06:00PM - 07:00PM Senior year subject information evening - Year 10 acceleration/11/12 2023

Wed 27 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022

09:00AM - 03:00PM Training to obtain TAE Cert IV in Training & Asses

09:00AM - 03:15PM CSU-WHS Koorie Program

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Indoor Climbing

09:30AM - 03:15PM WHS/CSU/GOTAFE Koorie Student Engagement Program

09:30AM - 03:30PM CLC Excursion Semester 2 2022

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 3

03:45PM - 04:45PM PLC Meeting

04:00PM - 06:00PM Deb Ball set up hall and final practice day. Year 11 & 12.

06:00PM - 07:30PM School Council Meeting



Thu 28 Jul
04:00PM - 05:30PM VCE English Mini-Method

01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022

08:00AM - 09:45AM School Improvement Team (SIT) Meeting - Main Staff Room

09:00AM - 11:20AM Specialist maths SAC 2 meeting

10:00AM - 11:00AM Tribe Movement

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 3

Fri 29 Jul
01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022

09:00AM - 03:15PM CSU-WHS Koorie Program

09:30AM - 03:00PM WHS/CSU/GOTAFE Koorie Student Engagement Program

11:20AM - 12:30PM VHAP Maths - Ash Week A

05:30PM - 11:00PM Deb Ball #1

Sat 30 Jul
01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022

Sun 31 Jul
01:49PM - 03:25PM Squash in PE sessions Year 9B,C & D and Year 10 PE, Term 3 2022


